
eS. Dinner music (6.15, LON-NEWS and Propagandaects
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Debroy Somers Band,"What’s Yours?" (arr. Somers)8.8 "The Big Four"
8.21 Leach and the new "Or-
ganolians"’,‘Pavane" (Gould)= "Stage Door Canteen"U.S.A. programme)
8.50 Sa McLean (organ),Song Hits
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Philadelphia Orchestra,Bavane and Gigg (Byrd)
me wedpow by Professor T.Ae. Contemporaries9.52 Halle Orchestra,A Trumpet Voluntary (Purcell)
yor Manchester Children’soir
"Nymphs and Shepherds" (Pur-cell)
10. 0 Dance music by Dick Col-vin and His Music
10.60 Propaganda Front11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas12,0 CLOSE DOWN

ENZO) DUNEDIN_ se 1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur9.0 "Music from America"
(U.S.A, programm)
9.80 Dance music
10. O Meditation musie10.30 Close down

"W224 INVERCARGILL€80 kc 441 m.

A 0, 7.45,
8.45 a.m. London News

QO Correspondence School ses-
(see page 40)

11. 0 For My Lady: Master Sing-ers: Ezio Pinza (bass)
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Fuel Savers"
11.30 Musical Silhouettes
12..0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’ S$ session
5.15 Merry Moments
8.45 Personalities on Parade:
Charles Magnante (piano-accor-.
dion)
6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk ~*

7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Symphonic programme:°"Carnival of the Animals"
(Saint-Saens)30 ‘Shamrockland"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Jolly Miller" Waltz Med-
9. "Cappy Ricks"10. 0 Close down

Friday. March 17
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins

}

10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News |
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)3. 0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session

|

(Marina), including Let’s Takea Look in Your Mirror|
5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: The* Boomerang Boys
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
8. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: MaryMcLeod Bethunebe Sports session (Bill Mere-
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane 4

10.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrancea A

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
71. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of .Charm
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Mary Anne)3.0 For Ever Young :

439 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Crew
Missing
8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Women of Courage: QueenWithelmina
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers session
11. 0 London News

SAB oe ten
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. Q For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Graceand Jacko)6. 0 Places in the News (TeddyGrundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 The Van Teeters (first}
broadcast)7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Reserved8.5 Eye Witness news: Clearthe Road :

:8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac

8.156 Women of Courage: LolaMontez
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Raoing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

AZB in|
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2.30 Home "Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans415 Health and Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Those You Have Loved6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: EllenTerry7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the Week-end
Sport8.5 Eye Witness News: The
W.A.A.C. Goes to War8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Lilian
Bayliss :

10.30 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 8=-_s214m,

. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News3 Health talk
» 0-9.30 Good-morning!45 p.m. Dinner musio15 London News7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: We, the
People!, told by Ransom Shereman

6
7
9
5
6

For Ever Young20 Easy Aces-35 The Forces Request session
. O Doctor Mac‘15 Women of Courage40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
©

©
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LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any MoneyOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.

RELIEVE FOOT AND
LECPAINSCAUSEDBY
WEAK ARCHES

Tired,achingfeec; rheumatic-like footandleg:
Pains; are all symptoms 0f weak Or fallen
arches: Dr: Scholl's Arch Supports give imamediatereliefand remove thecause;bygentlyand irmly supporting the arch; and stopping
ligamentousstrain The Scholl Mtg:

Co: Ltd, WillesdenDeSchollss Sta. Wellington:
ARCH SUPPORTS

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED, YOU CAN

Smas}CATARRHBronchitis, Antrum andSinus Trouble:
Although 16 18 n0 longer necessery, andtreatsCatarrhthousands still suffer themisery, un- cessfully by suce
pleasantness and illness Of Catarrh: each germ attackingHis facepastyand yellow-~his breath Catarrh separately.Sour, and his vitality destroyed by desaTroyegerms arepoisonousgerms, theCatarrh sufferer moved, and Te-18 indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh 18 built and immunitybegins in the nasal passages; often up 80 that the
resulting from 8 neglected cold: It symptoms do not return:1s caused by germs: Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints, deafness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion; constipation,skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product 0fally grows worse and does not getbetter without bacteriologicel treat- BEST & GEEPty. Ltd. (Tradingment: Lantigen is such 8 treatment a8 Edinburgh Laboratories)

103 York 8T- SYDNEY,
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